Mar Lee School District
Transparency Reporting
District Paid Association Dues

2017-2018 Fiscal Year

Name of Association Comments

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB) District Membership
Michigan Small & Rural Schools Association (MASB) District Membership
MASA District Membership
Region VII MASA Membership-Holt

Great Lakes Coop Food Service Coop

SNA Membership- Kleinfelt
SNA Membership- McPhearson

HPS Food Service Membership

Amount
$1,241.00
$50.00
$860.00
$50.00
$242.30
$156.00
$49.00

$725.00



